WKP WAL-PAK
27, 32 and 46W
LED
WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
Streetworks
The Streetworks Wal-Pak Series of wall luminaires provides traditional
architectural style with high performance energy efficient illumination.
Rugged die-cast aluminum construction, stainless steel hardware

WKP  WAL-PAK
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER AND LUMENS
TD514004EN
December 19, 2021 7:06 PM
page 2
Sample Number: WKP3BLEDEUGL
Product Family Lamp Wattage 1 Lamp Type Driver Type Voltage 2 Door/Lens Type Color
WKP=Wal-Pak
BAA-WKP= Wal-Pak Buy American
Act Compliant 4
TAA-WKP= Wal-Pak Trade
Agreements Act Compliant 4
LED
3B=(3 Package), 27W
4B=(4 Package), 32W
6B=(6 Package), 46W
LED=Solid State Light
         Emitting Diodes
E= Electronic LED
Dimming (0-10V)
Driver
9=347V 3
8=480V 3
U= Universal (120-277V)
GL=Borosilicate Glass Door
FC=Full Cutoff Door
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 5
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT
7040=70 CRI / 4000K CCT
5=Non NEMA Photocontrol (Must Specify Voltage)
B=Two-Position Terminal Block
WG/WPGL=Wire Guard Borosilicate Glass Lens Door
WG/WPFC=Wire Guard Full Cutoff Door
TR/WP=Tamper-resistant Screw and Bit
VS/WPGL=Polycarbonate Vandal Shield for Borosilicate Glass Lens
Door
NOTES:
1. LED packages based on 70 CRI / 5000K package at 25°C ambient.
2.   105°C Rated wire required for thru-branch wiring. Thru-branch wiring is rated for 40°C. Higher wattage thru-branch wiring is rated for use in 25°C ambient operating environments.
3. Not available with thru-branch wiring. LED will be supported with integral step down transformer.
4. Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
5. Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.
Catalog Number Lumens
Power Consumption
(Watts)
B.U.G. Rating
Correlated
Color  Temperature
CCT (Kelvin)
Color
Rendering Index